
VALPOCENTER 09 03 25 Motocross - 1 Crono Exp Fast

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 67 BORZ L. 1:39.593
Migliore

1 2:11.565 09:13:20.048

2 1:59.527 09:15:19.575

3 1:40.450 09:17:00.025

4 1:41.329 09:18:41.354

5 1:41.377 09:20:22.731

6 1:40.650 09:22:03.381

7 1:39.719 09:23:43.100

8 1:40.485 09:25:23.585

9 1:39.593 09:27:03.178

 Po. 2 - # 98 BORZ N. + 00.163
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.800 09:13:24.752

2 2:12.483 09:15:37.235

3 1:44.545 09:17:21.780

4 1:54.903 09:19:16.683

5 1:43.410 09:21:00.093

6 2:11.405 09:23:11.498

7 1:55.012 09:25:06.510

8 1:39.756 09:26:46.266

 Po. 3 - # 181 DALDOSSO C. + 03.196
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.418 09:13:12.865

2 1:44.578 09:14:57.443

3 1:42.789 09:16:40.232

4 1:42.925 09:18:23.157

5 2:01.359 09:20:24.516

6 2:10.663 09:22:35.179

 Po. 4 - # 77 MONTIOLI M. + 11.716
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.405 09:13:26.855

2 1:58.679 09:15:25.534

3 1:59.170 09:17:24.704

4 1:52.993 09:19:17.697

5 1:53.815 09:21:11.512

6 1:52.997 09:23:04.509

7 1:51.309 09:24:55.818

 Po. 5 - # 808 IORI G. + 14.058
Diff. Primo

1 3:07.315 09:14:20.967

2 2:11.350 09:16:32.317

3 2:10.409 09:18:42.726

4 2:00.474 09:20:43.200

5 1:55.303 09:22:38.503

6 1:54.287 09:24:32.790

7 1:53.651 09:26:26.441

 Po. 6 - # 7 BAZZAN M. + 15.769
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.105 09:16:10.091

2 1:55.362 09:18:05.453

3 2:09.073 09:20:14.526

4 2:02.530 09:22:17.056

5 1:57.919 09:24:14.975

Fastest lap: 1:39.593
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